








SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE
THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN
ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.

INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE

INSURER F :

INSURER E :

INSURER D :

INSURER C :

INSURER B :

INSURER A :

NAIC #

NAME:
CONTACT

(A/C, No):
FAX

E-MAIL
ADDRESS:

PRODUCER

(A/C, No, Ext):
PHONE

INSURED

REVISION NUMBER:CERTIFICATE NUMBER:COVERAGES

IMPORTANT:  If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provisions or be endorsed.
If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement.  A statement on
this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS
CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES
BELOW.  THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED
REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.
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THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD
INDICATED.  NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS
CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS,
EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.
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DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES  (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required)
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CERTIFICATE HOLDER

The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD
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AUTOS ONLY

✔
20,000,000

20281

1,000,000

44520
10472

Crum & Forster Specialty Insurance Compa

1,000,000

Capitol Indemnity Corporation
Federal Insurance Company

914-355-2451
914-355-2451

✔

C

✔

INCLUDED

07/01/2024

A

07/01/2024

07/01/2024

914-368-1296
914-368-1296

A

20,000,000

2,000,000

10,000
1,000,000

07/01/2023

✔

07/01/2023
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10,000

1,000,000

07/01/20237818-61-87

7174-80-64

ME20231109-01

1,000,000

✔

✔

✔

07/01/2023

Benchmark Education Company LLC

MEDIA/PROFESSIONAL E&O

145 Huguenot Street

ABUSE OR MOLESTATION
CYBER SECURITY

07/01/2023

07/01/2023

07/01/2023

Tracy Pufpaff

1,000,000

07/07/2023

✔
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AGGREGATE

EA CLAIM/AGGREGATE$1,000,000

$3,000,000EA CLAIM/AGGREGATE

The School District of St. Lucie County is included as additional insured on a primary basis as per policy
terms, conditions, exclusions and as required by written contract per CGL Form 80-02-2367. Waiver of
Subrogation applies when required by written contract per CGL Form 80-02-2000.

CYB-104507

3606-06-85

7361-59-94

New Rochelle, NY 10801

The School District of St. Lucie County

✔

tp@meridianrisk.com

1,000,000

07/01/2024

Pelham, NY 10803

Meridian Risk Management
PO Box 8419

✔

Port Saint Lucie, FL 34986
501 NW University Blvd
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